Uitslagen AAS-meeting Ekeren 18/5/2012

4 x 80 meter

Min Heren Uur=14:40

Reeks:1

4686

4687

4942

5227

4699

4985

4700

4698

4506

4328

4512

4507

4 x 80 meter

Min Heren

Reeks:2

4138

4958

4910

AVKA 47.1

MASSART MAXIM

DE VOS JONAS

VANHULLE GIL

DECLERCK THORBEN

ESAK 48.1

PEETOOM NELSON*

BUYSEN SOO

GEUSSENS ROBBE

VAN LOENHOUT BERT

LIER 49.0

GEERAERTS JEROEN

MORREEL ARNE

WUYTS TOM

MARIEN YENTHE

Uur=14:40
BVAC 435
SAALFELD JEHOSCHUA

TAMBA GABRIEL

EL MORABITI ELIAS



4890 MASUDI JAYDA

2 ACBR 47.2

4199 BACCARNE DENNIS

3625 CELEN ROBBERT

3693 SUYKERBUYK RENZO

4665 KORTLEVEN RENZO

3 KAPE 48.5

4135 VAN ZELE BART

4427 VANDER AVERT JENS

3969 PHILIPS - T61 BRENT

4134 MOUS THOMAS

4 x 80 meter

Min Dames Uur=14:42

Reeks:1

1 KAPE 46.2

6553 VERMEULEN HELEEN

6936 VERCRUYSSE LUNA

7313 BERBEN JANA

6433 DUA JENTHE

2 AVKA 47.9

7224 ILEGEMS SARAH

6895 CORLUY GWEN

7080 SABAU EVY

6898 CALLAERT JANA

3 ACBR 48.5

7150 VAN DE CLOODT EVELYN



6221

7696

7181

6860

7381

6719

6717

4 x 60 meter

VERMEIREN ANINA

VANHEUSDEN KATRIEN

DE BIE CATHERINE

LIER 49.7

STUER LOTTE

LUYTEN JULIE

DE PEUTER FREYA

BERVOETS STIEN

Pup Heren Uur=14:45

Reeks:1

1

1424

1430

1431

992

1215

1527

2003

942

1191

1404

8600

1090

AVKA 39.0

BERBEN JOMME

JOCHEMS SEPPE

DE VOS CEDRIC

DE HERTOGH KOBE

LIER 40.4

VANDEPAER JONAS

VAN DER STIGHELEN LANDER

STUER TIBO

PEETERS OWEN

BVAC DIS

MEES MATHIAS

VAN DEN EEDE JOPPE

TAMBA ELIJAH

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

ACBR



4 x 60 meter
Pup Heren Uur=14:45

Reeks:2
1 KAPE 38.6
802  ARTOIS STEPHANE
1573 EYKENS MATTEO
351 DUAJITS
352  ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER
2 KAPE 42.8
1070 VANDER AVERT NILS
6889  GIELEN STEF
7681 VANDER AVERT BEN

6890 ANTHONISSEN DANIEL

4 x 60 meter
Pup Dames Uur=14:41

Reeks:1
1 BVAC 39.4
4933 KONNEH BENDU
3707 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE
4060 LUMBEECK LIESE
4744  PEETERS ELLEN
2 LIER 39.9
4242 VANDEPAER HANNE

4241 TIBAXLOTTE



4238

4239

4389

3808

3319

5162

3929

3678

3679

4155

4 x 60 meter

Ben Heren

Reeks:1

6620

8348

8317

9236

7551

7552

7845

7850

MARIEN KYRA

MARIEN LUCCA

ACBR 41.2

STRUYF LORE

VAN DONINCK DAPHNE

DE KEYSER KATHY

BASTIAENSSEN HANNE

KAPE 42.3

DE BRUYN JELEEN

THIRYN MEREL

KHAN KIRA

VAN LOOCK RAYNA

Uur=14:48

ACBR 44.7

VENUS ALEXANDER

VAN DE VUJVER BO

KORTLEVEN MILO

ASSALHI ZAID

LIER 44.8

YPERMAN KOBE

YPERMAN TIBE

SMOUT SIEBE

VINCK THYAS

LIER DIS



7514

7512

7517

7843

4 x 60 meter

Ben Heren

Reeks:2

8107

7591

7592

8105

7319

7139

8574

7138

8068

8064

7178

6542

4 x 60 meter

CORBIAU MAXIME

BAERTS MATZ

ROOSENBERG RICHARD

DEVRIENDT LARS

Uur=14:48

AVKA 42.8

JOCHEMS BENT

LOOS JARNE

CLAES ARNO

BERBEN RHUNE

ACBR 45.3

VAN GOETHEM DIAZ

DE MULDER GRIM

ATERS JEF
RESTIAU JARNE

ACBR NG
KOGANOVITSCH YURI

PRINTEMPS YANNICK

ALLEPUZ GARCIA MANU

DE KEYSER STUN

Ben Dames Uur=14:39

Reeks:1



1

257

379

1447

886

970

1622

1633

1278

1172

630

1117

1178

901

986

409

773

60 meter

KAPE 42.0

DUA HANNE

VAN AELST AMBER

BLOMME ILARA

VANDER AVERT CARO

AVKA 43.7

D'EER NANOU

VAN TIGGELEN CHARLOTTE

DE WACHTER HANNE

DE DECKER JITSKE

ACBR 44.0

STRUYF LIEZE

MEES JINSE

SCHOONHEYDT NURIA

JANSSEN KAAT

BVAC 49.0

VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI

HOFSTEDE EZRI

TAELMAN LOLA

LUMBEECK SANNE

Ben Dames Uur=16:33

Reeks:1

2

3

597 PEETERS SARA LIER 10.3
1447 BLOMME ILARA KAPE 10.7
2121 DE NEYS KAILA AVKA 13.6

05

06

07



4 1405

60 meter

DE KEYSER SOFIE ACBR 13.9

Ben Dames Uur=16:33

Reeks:2
1 1117
2 1313
3 2205
4 1172
60 meter

SCHOONHEYDT NURIA

VAN DER STIGHELEN HANNA

SIMONS MARIE

STRUYF LIEZE

Ben Dames Uur=16:33

Reeks:3
1 1633
2 970
3 901
4 9951
60 meter

DE WACHTER HANNE

D'EER NANOU

VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI

TEUGELS STERRE

Ben Dames Uur=16:33

Reeks:4
1 1278
2 773
3 1008

4 1923

DE DECKER JITSKE

LUMBEECK SANNE

GEERAERTS MARIE

VAUDO NINA*

ACBR

LIER

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

ACBR

AVKA

BVAC

LIER

ESAK

104

10.9

12.2

12.6

11.5

121

13.6

14.2

10.5

10.7

11.0

11.3

06

06

07

06

06

06

07

07

06

07

06

07



60 meter

Ben Dames Uur=16:33

Reeks:5
1 630  MEESJINSE
2 409  TAELMAN LOLA
3 379 VAN AELST AMBER
4 986 HOFSTEDE EZRI
60 meter

Ben Dames Uur=16:33

Reeks:6
1 1178 JANSSEN KAAT
2 1622 VAN TIGGELEN CHARLOTTE
3 2227 PACQUE GITTE

60 meter

Ben Dames Uur=16:33

Reeks:7
1 886 VANDER AVERT CARO
2 257 DUA HANNE

600 meter

Ben Dames Uur=17:32

Reeks:1

1 1117 SCHOONHEYDT NURIA

2 597 PEETERS SARA

ACBR 11.0

BVAC 11.3

KAPE 11.7

BVAC 12.8

ACBR 9.9

AVKA 10.2

ACHL 10.4

KAPE 9.5

KAPE 10.0

ACBR 2'14.5

LIER  2'23.9

05

05

05

07

05

06

05

05

05

06

05



3 1633

4 1313
5 970
6 2121
7 1172
8 1405
9 986

9951

600 meter

DE WACHTER HANNE

VAN DER STIGHELEN HANNA

D'EER NANOU

DE NEYS KAILA

STRUYF LIEZE

DE KEYSER SOFIE

HOFSTEDE EZRI

TEUGELS STERRE

Ben Dames Uur=17:32

Reeks:2
1 1178
2 257
3 886
4 1278
5 1622
6 630
7 379
8 2227
9 409
10 773

60 meter

JANSSEN KAAT

DUA HANNE

VANDER AVERT CARO

DE DECKER JITSKE

VAN TIGGELEN CHARLOTTE

MEES JINSE

VAN AELST AMBER

PACQUE GITTE

TAELMAN LOLA

LUMBEECK SANNE

Ben Heren Uur=16:58

Reeks:1

1 8574

ATERS JEF

AVKA

LIER

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

BVAC

ACBR

ACBR

KAPE

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

KAPE

ACHL

BVAC

BVAC

ACBR

2'27.9

2'36.1

2'36.8

2'48.6

2'57.9

3'16.2

3'31.1

NG

2'06.1

2'08.1

2'16.7

2'233

2'28.2

2'28.8

2'29.1

2'29.4

2'39.2

2'47.7

10.8

06

06

06

07

06

07

07

07

05

05

05

06

06

05

05

05

05

07

07



2 7552

3 7551
4 7138
60 meter

YPERMAN TIBE

YPERMAN KOBE

RESTIAU JARNE

Ben Heren Uur=16:58

Reeks:2
1 9236
2 9075
3 7319
4 8348
60 meter

ASSALHI ZAID

DE RIDDER RIK

VAN GOETHEM DIAZ

VAN DE VUUVER BO

Ben Heren Uur=16:58

Reeks:3
1 7850
2 7514
3 8068
4 7843
60 meter

VINCK THYAS

CORBIAU MAXIME

KOGANOVITSCH YURI

DEVRIENDT LARS

Ben Heren Uur=16:58

Reeks:4
1 7139
2 7845
3 7588
4 7512

DE MULDER GRIM

SMOUT SIEBE

DE HERTOGH CIS

BAERTS MATZ

LIER

LIER

ACBR

ACBR

ESAK

ACBR

ACBR

LIER

LIER

ACBR

LIER

ACBR

LIER

AVKA

LIER

11.2

11.2

11.5

10.5

10.7

111

111

9.9

9.9

10.3

10.7

10.8

11.4

11.7

12.0

05

07

06

05

05

06

05

06

06

06

06

07

05

06

06



60 meter

Ben Heren Uur=16:58

Reeks:5
1 7516
2 7020
3 6542
4 7517
60 meter

PAUWELS JENS

BREBAN TOM

DE KEYSER STIJN

ROOSENBERG RICHARD

Ben Heren Uur=16:58

Reeks:6
1 7681
2 7591
3 6620
4 8317
60 meter

VANDER AVERT BEN

LOOS JARNE

VENUS ALEXANDER

KORTLEVEN MILO

Ben Heren Uur=16:58

Reeks:7
1 8107
2 8600
3 8105

4 8064

JOCHEMS BENT

TAMBA ELIJAH

BERBEN RHUNE

PRINTEMPS YANNICK

LIER

ADD

ACBR

LIER

KAPE

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

BVAC

AVKA

ACBR

10.2

11.6

11.9

12.3

10.9

11.2

11.5

11.8

10.0

10.2

10.6

10.6

05

06

05

06

06

06

05

07

05

05

05

06



60 meter

Ben Heren Uur=16:58

Reeks:8

1

2

3

600 meter

6890 ANTHONISSEN DANIEL

7592

7589 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

CLAES ARNO

Ben Heren Uur=18:28

Reeks:1

10

11

12

13

14

7514

9075

7593

7850

8574

7843

7591

7845

7551

8317

7139

7552

7588

7512

6620

CORBIAU MAXIME

DE RIDDER RIK

LEBODA TIBO

VINCK THYAS

ATERS JEF

DEVRIENDT LARS

LOOS JARNE

SMOUT SIEBE

YPERMAN KOBE

KORTLEVEN MILO

DE MULDER GRIM

YPERMAN TIBE

DE HERTOGH CIS

BAERTS MATZ

VENUS ALEXANDER

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

LIER

ESAK

AVKA

LIER

ACBR

LIER

AVKA

LIER

LIER

ACBR

ACBR

LIER

AVKA

LIER

ACBR

9.7

10.0

10.3

2'14.6

2'19.0

2'19.8

2'20.7

2'26.6

2'27.6

2'30.6

2'31.9

2'32.9

2'35.6

2'36.0

2'36.8

2'50.3

2'50.7

NA

05

05

05

06

05

06

06

07

06

06

05

07

07

07

05

06

06

05



600 meter

Ben Heren Uur=18:28

Reeks:2

10

11

12

13

14

60 meter

8105

8107

7589

6890

7681

7517

8600

8064

7020

6542

6889

7319

7138

8348

9236

BERBEN RHUNE

JOCHEMS BENT

VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

ANTHONISSEN DANIEL

VANDER AVERT BEN

ROOSENBERG RICHARD

TAMBA ELIJAH

PRINTEMPS YANNICK

BREBAN TOM

DE KEYSER STIJN

GIELEN STEF

VAN GOETHEM DIAZ

RESTIAU JARNE

VAN DE VUJVER BO

ASSALHI ZAID

Pup Dames Uur=16:43

Reeks:1

1

2

3

4

3678

5037

4433

3929

THIRYN MEREL

DECLERCK JINTE

PEETOOM NOVA*

DE BRUYN JELEEN

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

KAPE

KAPE

LIER

BVAC

ACBR

ADD

ACBR

KAPE

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

KAPE

AVKA

ESAK

KAPE

2'11.8

2'14.6

2'15.6

2'17.7

2216

2'27.6

2'28.3

2'28.6

2'35.1

2'35.7

2'40.1

2'44.7

2'51.7

3'06.1

NG

10.4

10.6

11.3

11.6

05

05

05

05

06

06

05

06

06

05

06

06

06

05

05

04

04

04

03



60 meter

Pup Dames Uur=16:43

Reeks:2
1 3679
2 4389
3 3319
4 5162
60 meter

KHAN KIRA

STRUYF LORE

DE KEYSER KATHY

BASTIAENSSEN HANNE

Pup Dames Uur=16:43

Reeks:3
1 4209
2 4238
3 3808
4 4472
60 meter

VAN DYCK EMMA

MARIEN KYRA

VAN DONINCK DAPHNE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELYN

Pup Dames Uur=16:43

Reeks:4
1 4155
2 4241
3 3658
4 4060

VAN LOOCK RAYNA

TIBAX LOTTE

BREBAN LINDE

LUMBEECK LIESE

KAPE

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

LIER

ACBR

AVKA

KAPE

LIER

ADD

BVAC

9.9

10.0

10.4

10.6

10.4

10.8

11.2

12.2

10.0

10.2

10.5

10.8

04

04

04

04

03

03

04

04

03

03

04

04



60 meter

Pup Dames Uur=16:43

Reeks:5

1 4744 PEETERS ELLEN

2 4933 KONNEH BENDU

3 3707 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE
60 meter

Pup Dames Uur=16:43

Reeks:6
1 4131 UDECHUKWU HILARY
2 4239 MARIEN LUCCA

60 meter

Pup Heren Uur=16:05

BVAC 94

BVAC 9.6

BVAC 9.9

OLSE 9.1

LIER 94

AVKA 9.9

ACBR 10.2

ACBR 10.9

Reeks:1
1 1430 JOCHEMS SEPPE
2 639 VAN DAELE GRIM
3 1404 VAN DEN EEDE JOPPE
1527 VAN DER STIGHELEN LANDER  LIER NG
60 meter

Pup Heren Uur=16:05
Reeks:2

1 1453 VAN DE PERRE ALAN

ESAK 9.7

03

04

03

03

03

03

04

04

04

03



2 1215

3 1861
4 1672
60 meter

VANDEPAER JONAS

ROBBENS LARS

BLOMME JARNO

Pup Heren Uur=16:05

Reeks:3
1 1878 VAN MECHELEN MATTHIAS
2 941 MORREEL JOPPE
3 942 PEETERS OWEN

60 meter

Pup Heren Uur=16:05

Reeks:4
1 2003
2 1090
3 1070
4 761
60 meter

Pup Heren Uur=16:05

Reeks:5
1 765
2 1573
3 1431
4 992

STUER TIBO

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

VANDER AVERT NILS

DE PEUTER FABIO

PEETERS MATTHIAS

EYKENS MATTEO

DE VOS CEDRIC

DE HERTOGH KOBE

LIER

ESAK

KAPE

LIER

LIER

LIER

LIER

BVAC

KAPE

LIER

LIER

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

9.9

10.2

10.4

10.0

10.1

10.2

9.9

10.3

10.5

10.7

9.4

9.6

9.7

9.8

03

03

04

04

03

04

04

04

03

04

03

04

03

03



60 meter

Pup Heren Uur=16:05

Reeks:6
351
1 1424
2 1446
3 1659
60 meter

DUAJITS

BERBEN JOMME

VAN LOENHOUT WARRE

JACOBS WITSE

Pup Heren Uur=16:05

Reeks:7
1 128
2 36
3 9952
4 1191
150 meter

SEGHERS LOUIS

NAETS ILAN

POLS CHUCK

MEES MATHIAS

Min Dames Uur=16:26

Reeks:1
1 6681
2 6748
3 7169
4 7150

GYSEN SOFIE

VAN LANGENHOVE TINE

VERDICKT ANOUK

VAN DE CLOODT EVELYN

KAPE

AVKA

ESAK

LIER

ACBR

AVZK

NED

BVAC

KAPE

ACBR

AVKA

ACBR

NG

9.1

9.4

9.9

8.9

9.2

9.3

9.4

23.1

24.0

26.9

27.2

03

03

03

04

03

04

03

04

02

01

01

01



150 meter

Min Dames Uur=16:26

Reeks:2
1 7313 BERBEN JANA
2 6936 VERCRUYSSE LUNA
3 7013 VINCK YONI

150 meter

Min Dames Uur=16:26

Reeks:3

1 7451  NIJSSEN TESSA*

2 7296 PEETERS KAAT

3 6719 DE PEUTER FREYA

4 7225 VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY
150 meter

Min Dames Uur=16:26

Reeks:4
1 6717 BERVOETS STIEN
2 6996 VALKENEERS EMILY
3 6895 CORLUY GWEN
4 7381 LUYTEN JULIE
150 meter

Min Dames Uur=16:26

Reeks:5

KAPE

KAPE

LIER

ESAK

ESAK

LIER

AVKA

LIER

KAPE

AVKA

LIER

224

23.3

26.1

21.8

25.2

25.2

29.3

23.4

24.0

24.2

24.5

01

01

02

02

01

01

02

01

02

02

01



1 6221

2 7518

3 6553

4 7080
150 meter

VERMEIREN ANINA

DEFLOOR EVA

VERMEULEN HELEEN

SABAU EVY

Min Dames Uur=16:26

Reeks:6
1 7014
2 7394
3 6896
4 6433
150 meter

DE CONINCK RUNE

VANTHILLO CORDULLE

VANDEKERCKHOVE KIARA

DUA JENTHE

Min Dames Uur=16:26

Reeks:7
1 7224
2 6898
3 7696
4 7409
150 meter

ILEGEMS SARAH

CALLAERT JANA

VANHEUSDEN KATRIEN

JENG ATTA PRIA

Min Dames Uur=16:26

Reeks:8

1 7181

2 6860

3 6859

DE BIE CATHERINE

STUER LOTTE

PELCKMANS ALINE

ACBR

BVAC

KAPE

AVKA

LIER

ESAK

AVKA

KAPE

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

BVAC

ACBR

LIER

LIER

22.6

231

23.4

23.6

22.2

23.0

23.2

235

21.8

22.6

231

25.0

213

22.8

23.1

01

02

01

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02



1000 meter

Min Dames Uur=18:24

Reeks:1
1 7224
2 6719
3 6898
4 6896
5 7296
6 6748
7 7518
8 7079
9 6996
10 7013
11 7169
12 6681
13 7381
14 7150
6613
1000 meter

ILEGEMS SARAH

DE PEUTER FREYA

CALLAERT JANA

VANDEKERCKHOVE KIARA

PEETERS KAAT

VAN LANGENHOVE TINE

DEFLOOR EVA

DE BELDER SOFIE

VALKENEERS EMILY

VINCK YONI

VERDICKT ANOUK

GYSEN SOFIE

LUYTEN JULIE

VAN DE CLOODT EVELYN

LE CLERQ CHIARA

Min Dames Uur=18:24

Reeks:2
1 6553
2 7394
3 6860

4 7014

VERMEULEN HELEEN

VANTHILLO CORDULLE

STUER LOTTE

DE CONINCK RUNE

AVKA

LIER

AVKA

AVKA

ESAK

ACBR

BVAC

AVKA

KAPE

LIER

AVKA

KAPE

LIER

ACBR

LYRA

KAPE

ESAK

LIER

LIER

3'45.2

3'50.0

3'56.0

3'56.9

3'57.5

3'59.8

4'06.2

4'07.0

4'12.0

4'12.5

4'12.9

4'13.4

4'17.8

4'48.9

NA

3'21.7

3'27.9

3'35.7

3'36.3

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

01

02

01

01

02

01

01

02

01



5 6717 BERVOETS STIEN

6 7181 DE BIE CATHERINE

7 7080 SABAU EVY

8 7696 VANHEUSDEN KATRIEN
9 6936 VERCRUYSSE LUNA

10 6221 VERMEIREN ANINA

11 7451  NIJSSEN TESSA*

12 7313 BERBEN JANA

13 6433 DUAJENTHE

14 6859 PELCKMANS ALINE

15 7225 VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY

150 meter

Min Heren Uur=16:15

Reeks:1
1 5227 DECLERCK THORBEN
2 4506 GEERAERTS JEROEN
3 4700 GEUSSENS ROBBE
4 4512  WUYTS TOM

150 meter

Min Heren Uur=16:15

Reeks:2
1 4698 VAN LOENHOUT BERT
2 4985 BUYSEN SOO
3 4135 VAN ZELE BART

4 5238 PERSYJAMIE

LIER

ACBR

AVKA

ACBR

KAPE

ACBR

ESAK

KAPE

KAPE

LIER

AVKA

AVKA

LIER

ESAK

LIER

ESAK

ESAK

KAPE

AVKA

3'38.4

3'39.2

3'40.3

3'40.8

3'42.7

3'43.2

3'44.9

3'50.4

3'53.5

4'02.8

6'01.4

211

23.2

24.6

24.9

231

23.7

24.5

24.8

01

02

02

01

01

01

02

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

01

01

02



150 meter

Min Heren Uur=16:15

Reeks:3
1 5000
2 4942
3 4133
4 3693
150 meter

VAN MECHELEN ALEX

VANHULLE GIL

MOUS JONAS

SUYKERBUYK RENZO

Min Heren Uur=16:15

Reeks:4
1 3625
2 4686
3 4687
4 4427
150 meter

CELEN ROBBERT

MASSART MAXIM

DE VOS JONAS

VANDER AVERT JENS

Min Heren Uur=16:15

Reeks:5
1 4958
2 4134
3 4507

4 3836

TAMBA GABRIEL

MOUS THOMAS

MARIEN YENTHE

MAES LUKAS

LIER

AVKA

KAPE

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

KAPE

BVAC

KAPE

LIER

KAPE

22.6

23.6

23.8

24.6

22.2

22.5

22.9

241

21.6

22.6

23.0

235

02

01

01

02

01

02

01

02

02

01

01

01



150 meter

Min Heren Uur=16:15

Reeks:6
1 4138 SAALFELD JEHOSCHUA
2 4890 MASUDI JAYDA
3 4699 PEETOOM NELSON*
150 meter

Min Heren Uur=16:15

Reeks:7
1 4910 EL MORABITI ELIAS
2 4665 KORTLEVEN RENZO
3 4328 MORREEL ARNE
1000 meter

Min Heren Uur=18:18

Reeks:1
1 4138 SAALFELD JEHOSCHUA
2 4910 EL MORABITI ELIAS
3 4985 BUYSEN SOO
4 3693 SUYKERBUYK RENZO
5 4665 KORTLEVEN RENZO
6 5000 VAN MECHELEN ALEX
7 4686 MASSART MAXIM
8 5238 PERSY JAMIE

4958 TAMBA GABRIEL

BVAC

BVAC

ESAK

BVAC

ACBR

LIER

BVAC

BVAC

ESAK

ACBR

ACBR

LIER

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

20.3

20.3

22.0

20.7

22.3

22.3

3'31.4

3'35.7

3'38.6

3'41.2

3'46.1

3'50.7

4'08.2

5'04.6

NA

01

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

02

02



1000 meter

4512

4700

WUYTS TOM

GEUSSENS ROBBE

Min Heren Uur=18:18

Reeks:2

10

11

3836

4698

4134

3625

4687

4133

4699

4507

4427

4942

4890

MAES LUKAS

VAN LOENHOUT BERT

MOUS THOMAS

CELEN ROBBERT

DE VOS JONAS

MOUS JONAS

PEETOOM NELSON*

MARIEN YENTHE

VANDER AVERT JENS

VANHULLE GIL

MASUDI JAYDA

LIER

ESAK

KAPE

ESAK

KAPE

ACBR

AVKA

KAPE

ESAK

LIER

KAPE

AVKA

BVAC

NG

NA

3'12.7

3'14.6

3215

3'26.0

3'30.6

3'34.5

3'36.2

3'40.3

3'49.0

3'52.6

3'53.7

02

02

01

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

01

01



Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting: loopnummers

Datum:18/05/2014
Locatie:De Schinde Ekeren
Extra info:

# proeven:16

# prestaties:291

# atleten:165

# klubs:12

Ben Pup Min
Dames 24 21 32
Heren 34 28 26

Totaal 58 49 58

Klub  Ben Pup Min

ACBR 18 7 8
ACHL 1 0 0
ADD 1 1 0
AVKA 12 7 13
AVZK O 1 0
BVAC 5 6 6
ESAK 2 4 7
KAPE 7 9 11

LIER 12 12 12

LYRA O 0 1

NED O 1 0

OLSE O 1 0

Cad

Cad

Sch

Sch

Jun

Jun

Sen

Sen

Mas

Mas

Totaal

77

88

165

Totaal

33

32

17

13

27

36



kogelstoten 1,000kg

Ben Dames Uur=16:06

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

886

257

409

379

2227

1222

1178

773

1923

1633

1278

1117

970

630

2121

1622

901

1008

986

1405

1172

2205

9951

VANDER AVERT CARO

DUA HANNE

TAELMAN LOLA

VAN AELST AMBER

PACQUE GITTE

VAN DE PERRE EVELYN

JANSSEN KAAT

LUMBEECK SANNE

VAUDO NINA*

DE WACHTER HANNE

DE DECKER JITSKE

SCHOONHEYDT NURIA

D'EER NANOU

MEES JINSE

DE NEYS KAILA

VAN TIGGELEN CHARLOTTE

VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI

GEERAERTS MARIE

HOFSTEDE EZRI

DE KEYSER SOFIE

STRUYF LIEZE

SIMONS MARIE

TEUGELS STERRE

KAPE

KAPE

BVAC

KAPE

ACHL

ESAK

ACBR

BVAC

ESAK

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

AVKA

ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

LIER

BVAC

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

10.52m

8.63m

6.48m

6.23m

6.12m

6.10m

6.06m

5.37m

5.12m

5.03m

4.99m

4.84m

4.65m

4.57m

4.55m

4.22m

4.18m

3.79m

3.38m

3.11m

2.92m

2.53m

2.33m

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

07

07

06

06

06

06

05

07

06

07

06

07

07

06

07

07



hockeywerpen

Ben Dames Uur=16:45

1 257 DUA HANNE

2 886 VANDER AVERT CARO
3 1178 JANSSEN KAAT

4 379 VAN AELST AMBER

5 409 TAELMAN LOLA

6 2227 PACQUE GITTE

7 1117 SCHOONHEYDT NURIA
8 2121 DE NEYS KAILA

9 970 D'EER NANOU

10 1222 VAN DE PERRE EVELYN

11 1622 VAN TIGGELEN CHARLOTTE

12 1923 VAUDO NINA*

13 630 MEES JINSE

14 1278 DE DECKER JITSKE

15 773 LUMBEECK SANNE

16 1405 DE KEYSER SOFIE

17 2205 SIMONS MARIE

18 986 HOFSTEDE EZRI

19 901 VAN LIEFFERINGE EVI

20 1633 DE WACHTER HANNE

21 1172  STRUYF LIEZE

22 9951 TEUGELS STERRE

KAPE

KAPE

ACBR

KAPE

BVAC

ACHL

ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

ESAK

AVKA

ESAK

ACBR

AVKA

BVAC

ACBR

ACBR

BVAC

BVAC

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

23.32m

21.55m

20.17m

16.21m

15.65m

15.60m

14.94m

14.10m

12.37m

12.02m

11.18m

11.05m

10.19m

9.35m

8.62m

6.54m

6.07m

6.01m

5.33m

5.29m

4.90m

4.01m

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

07

06

05

06

07

05

06

07

07

07

07

07

06

06

07



kogelstoten 1,000kg

Ben Heren Uur=15:33

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

6890

8600

8105

7681

9236

7589

6620

8107

7592

7517

8348

7551

6889

7514

7850

7593

8574

6542

7843

7020

7319

7552

7588

7512

ANTHONISSEN DANIEL

TAMBA ELUJAH

BERBEN RHUNE

VANDER AVERT BEN

ASSALHI ZAID

VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN

VENUS ALEXANDER

JOCHEMS BENT

CLAES ARNO

ROOSENBERG RICHARD

VAN DE VUVER BO

YPERMAN KOBE

GIELEN STEF

CORBIAU MAXIME

VINCK THYAS

LEBODATIBO

ATERS JEF

DE KEYSER STIJN

DEVRIENDT LARS

BREBAN TOM

VAN GOETHEM DIAZ

YPERMAN TIBE

DE HERTOGH CIS

BAERTS MATZ

KAPE

BVAC

AVKA

KAPE

ACBR

AVKA

ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

LIER

ACBR

LIER

KAPE

LIER

LIER

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

LIER

ADD

ACBR

LIER

AVKA

LIER

8.96m

7.95m

7.63m

7.62m

7.46m

6.85m

6.44m

6.34m

6.25m

6.21m

6.07m

5.94m

5.91m

5.82m

5.80m

5.73m

5.67m

5.58m

5.28m

5.26m

5.16m

5.15m

5.10m

5.02m

05

05

05

06

05

05

05

05

05

06

05

07

06

06

06

06

07

05

06

06

06

05

06

06



25 9075 DE RIDDER RIK

26 8064 PRINTEMPS YANNICK
27 7139 DE MULDER GRIM

28 7138 RESTIAU JARNE

29 7845 SMOUT SIEBE

30 7591 LOOS JARNE

31 8317 KORTLEVEN MILO

8068 KOGANOVITSCH YURI

verspringen

Ben Heren Uur=16:39

1 7589 VANDEKERCKHOVE YORAN
2 8600 TAMBA ELUAH

3 8107 JOCHEMS BENT

4 6890 ANTHONISSEN DANIEL

5 7592  CLAES ARNO

6 7516 PAUWELS JENS

7 7593 LEBODATIBO

8 7850  VINCK THYAS

9 9075 DE RIDDER RIK

10 8105 BERBEN RHUNE

11 7681 VANDER AVERT BEN

12 7514 CORBIAU MAXIME

13 8064 PRINTEMPS YANNICK

14 7552 YPERMAN TIBE

15 7845 SMOUT SIEBE

ESAK

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

LIER

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

BVAC

AVKA

KAPE

AVKA

LIER

AVKA

LIER

ESAK

AVKA

KAPE

LIER

ACBR

LIER

LIER

4.93m

4.92m

4.48m

4.29m

4.26m

4.21m

3.81m

NG

3.48m

3.39m

3.35m

3.33m

3.24m

3.17m

3.13m

3.13m

3.01m

3.00m

2.95m

2.87m

2.85m

2.78m

2.77m

05

06

07

06

05

06

07

06

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

06

05

05

06

06

06

05

05



16 8068 KOGANOVITSCH YURI
17 8574  ATERS JEF

18 7591 LOOS JARNE

19 7517 ROOSENBERG RICHARD
20 7020 BREBAN TOM

21 8348 VAN DE VIJVER BO
22 7551 YPERMAN KOBE

23 6542 DE KEYSER STUUN

24 7843 DEVRIENDT LARS

25 7139 DE MULDER GRIM

26 7319 VAN GOETHEM DIAZ
27 7138 RESTIAU JARNE

28 8317 KORTLEVEN MILO

29 7588 DE HERTOGH CIS

30 7512 BAERTS MATZ

31 6620 VENUS ALEXANDER
6889 GIELEN STEF

hockeywerpen

Pup Dames Uur=15:10

3658

4933

3707

4239

4131

4241

BREBAN LINDE

KONNEH BENDU

BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE

MARIEN LUCCA

UDECHUKWU HILARY

TIBAX LOTTE

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

LIER

ADD

ACBR

LIER

ACBR

LIER

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

LIER

ACBR

KAPE

ADD

BVAC

BVAC

LIER

OLSE

LIER

2.77m

2.76m

2.74m

2.73m

2.66m

2.64m

2.60m

2.59m

2.57m

2.56m

2.52m

2.52m

2.44m

2.40m

2.33m

2.15m

GP

31.33m

30.13m

28.58m

26.10m

25.43m

23.52m

06

07

06

06

06

05

07

05

06

07

06

06

07

06

06

05

06

04

04

03

03

03

03



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

4155

3929

4238

4209

3808

3679

4744

4060

3319

4472

4242

4433

3678

4389

5162

VAN LOOCK RAYNA

DE BRUYN JELEEN

MARIEN KYRA

VAN DYCK EMMA

VAN DONINCK DAPHNE

KHAN KIRA

PEETERS ELLEN

LUMBEECK LIESE

DE KEYSER KATHY

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELYN

VANDEPAER HANNE

PEETOOM NOVA*

THIRYN MEREL

STRUYF LORE

BASTIAENSSEN HANNE

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Pup Dames Uur=15:55

4131

3707

4239

3658

4744

4238

4155

4241

UDECHUKWU HILARY

BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE

MARIEN LUCCA

BREBAN LINDE

PEETERS ELLEN

MARIEN KYRA

VAN LOOCK RAYNA

TIBAX LOTTE

KAPE

KAPE

LIER

AVKA

ACBR

KAPE

BVAC

BVAC

ACBR

AVKA

LIER

ESAK

KAPE

ACBR

ACBR

OLSE

BVAC

LIER

ADD

BVAC

LIER

KAPE

LIER

20.56m

19.48m

17.74m

17.46m

17.21m

17.21m

17.09m

16.17m

15.72m

15.38m

13.83m

13.00m

12.81m

12.10m

11.06m

22.98m

18.35m

16.50m

14.65m

13.89m

13.63m

13.43m

13.17m

03

03

03

03

04

04

03

04

04

04

03

04

04

04

04

03

03

03

04

03

03

03

03



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

4933

3929

4242

3808

4209

4389

5162

3319

4060

4472

3678

3679

KONNEH BENDU

DE BRUYN JELEEN

VANDEPAER HANNE

VAN DONINCK DAPHNE

VAN DYCK EMMA

STRUYF LORE

BASTIAENSSEN HANNE

DE KEYSER KATHY

LUMBEECK LIESE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELYN

THIRYN MEREL

KHAN KIRA

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Pup Dames Uur=17:40

10

11

3707

4131

3658

4155

4241

4239

3808

4933

4744

3679

4238

BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE

UDECHUKWU HILARY

BREBAN LINDE

VAN LOOCK RAYNA

TIBAX LOTTE

MARIEN LUCCA

VAN DONINCK DAPHNE

KONNEH BENDU

PEETERS ELLEN

KHAN KIRA

MARIEN KYRA

BVAC

KAPE

LIER

ACBR

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR

BVAC

AVKA

KAPE

KAPE

BVAC

OLSE

ADD

KAPE

LIER

LIER

ACBR

BVAC

BVAC

KAPE

LIER

13.02m

11.53m

11.04m

10.78m

10.31m

9.76m

9.53m

9.36m

8.44m

8.37m

7.79m

7.57m

8.05m

7.96m

7.19m

7.04m

7.00m

6.99m

6.84m

6.72m

5.65m

5.64m

5.55m

04

03

03

04

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

04

03

03

04

03

03

03

04

04

03

04

03



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

3929

4209

3319

5162

3678

4242

4472

5037

4433

4060

4389

verspringen

Pup Heren
1 128
2 1098
3 1191
4 802
5 351
6 1424
7 9952
8 36
9 765
10 1446
11 1659
12 1878

DE BRUYN JELEEN

VAN DYCK EMMA

DE KEYSER KATHY

BASTIAENSSEN HANNE

THIRYN MEREL

VANDEPAER HANNE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE ELYN

DECLERCK JINTE

PEETOOM NOVA*

LUMBEECK LIESE

STRUYF LORE

Uur=15:44

SEGHERS LOUIS

OST JASPER

MEES MATHIAS

ARTOIS STEPHANE

DUAJITS

BERBEN JOMME

POLS CHUCK

NAETS ILAN

PEETERS MATHIAS

VAN LOENHOUT WARRE

JACOBS WITSE

VAN MECHELEN MATTHIAS

KAPE

AVKA

ACBR

ACBR

KAPE

LIER

AVKA

AVKA

ESAK

BVAC

ACBR

ACBR

ACW

BVAC

KAPE

KAPE

AVKA

NED

AVZK

LIER

ESAK

LIER

LIER

5.44m

5.37m

5.21m

4.66m

4.53m

4.50m

4.37m

4.30m

4.22m

4.04m

4.04m

4.02m

4.00m

3.77m

3.75m

3.73m

3.66m

3.55m

3.50m

3.49m

3.39m

3.37m

3.36m

03

03

04

04

04

03

04

04

04

04

04

03

03

04

04

03

03

03

04

03

03

04

04



13 1453 VAN DE PERRE ALAN
14 942 PEETERS OWEN

15 1431 DE VOS CEDRIC

16 1527 VAN DER STIGHELEN LANDER
17 1672 BLOMME JARNO

18 1215 VANDEPAER JONAS

19 1070 VANDER AVERT NILS
20 1573 EYKENS MATTEO

21 761 DE PEUTER FABIO

22 941 MORREEL JOPPE

23 992 DE HERTOGH KOBE

24 1861 ROBBENS LARS

25 1090 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN
26 1404 VAN DEN EEDE JOPPE
27 639 VAN DAELE GRIM

28 1214 GEERAERTS RUBEN

29 697 GYSEN DRIES

30 2003 STUER TIBO

31 1430 JOCHEMS SEPPE

352 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Pup Heren Uur=16:54

1 352 ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER
2 128 SEGHERS LOUIS

3 1424 BERBEN JOMME

ESAK  3.34m

LIER  3.33m

AVKA 3.32m

LIER  3.30m

KAPE 3.25m

LIER  3.15m

KAPE 3.14m

KAPE 3.14m

LIER  3.09m

LIER  3.08m

AVKA 3.07m

ESAK  3.01m

BVAC 3.00m

ACBR 2.97m

ACBR 2.92m

LIER  2.84m

KAPE 2.84m

LIER  2.81m

AVKA 2.74m

KAPE NG

KAPE 10.69m

ACBR 8.67m

AVKA 8.35m

03

04

03

04

04

03

03

04

04

03

03

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

03

04

04

03

03



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

9952

1453

697

1430

1070

1446

1659

36

1878

941

1431

992

1191

1573

1215

1214

942

761

1672

1404

1090

1861

1527

2003

POLS CHUCK

VAN DE PERRE ALAN

GYSEN DRIES

JOCHEMS SEPPE

VANDER AVERT NILS

VAN LOENHOUT WARRE

JACOBS WITSE

NAETS ILAN

VAN MECHELEN MATTHIAS

MORREEL JOPPE

DE VOS CEDRIC

DE HERTOGH KOBE

MEES MATHIAS

EYKENS MATTEO

VANDEPAER JONAS

GEERAERTS RUBEN

PEETERS OWEN

DE PEUTER FABIO

BLOMME JARNO

VAN DEN EEDE JOPPE

VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

ROBBENS LARS

VAN DER STIGHELEN LANDER

STUER TIBO

NED

ESAK

KAPE

AVKA

KAPE

ESAK

LIER

AVZK

LIER

LIER

AVKA

AVKA

BVAC

KAPE

LIER

LIER

LIER

LIER

KAPE

ACBR

BVAC

ESAK

LIER

LIER

8.05m

7.61m

7.32m

6.96m

6.92m

6.88m

6.76m

6.67m

6.61m

6.29m

6.22m

5.98m

5.90m

5.72m

5.57m

5.42m

5.37m

5.34m

5.19m

5.14m

5.12m

4.88m

4.82m

4.44m

03

03

04

03

03

03

04

04

04

03

03

03

04

04

03

04

04

04

04

04

04

03

04

04



discuswerpen 0,600kg

Pup Heren Uur=17:32

1 128 SEGHERS LOUIS

2 36 NAETS ILAN

3 1424 BERBEN JOMME

4 9952 POLS CHUCK

5 1070 VANDER AVERT NILS
6 1573 EYKENS MATTEO

7 1659 JACOBS WITSE

8 1453 VAN DE PERRE ALAN
9 1431 DE VOS CEDRIC

10 697 GYSEN DRIES

11 1878 VAN MECHELEN MATTHIAS

12 1215 VANDEPAER JONAS

13 941 MORREEL JOPPE

14 1191 MEES MATHIAS

15 761 DE PEUTER FABIO

16 1672 BLOMME JARNO

17 1446 VAN LOENHOUT WARRE

18 1090 VAN LIEFFERINGE GLEN

19 1430 JOCHEMS SEPPE

20 942 PEETERS OWEN

21 1404 VAN DEN EEDE JOPPE

22 992 DE HERTOGH KOBE

23 2003 STUER TIBO

ACBR

AVZK

AVKA

NED

KAPE

KAPE

LIER

ESAK

AVKA

KAPE

LIER

LIER

LIER

BVAC

LIER

KAPE

ESAK

BVAC

AVKA

LIER

ACBR

AVKA

LIER

24 1527 VAN DER STIGHELEN LANDER  LIER

19.85m

19.83m

19.07m

18.45m

17.66m

17.49m

16.28m

14.89m

14.85m

14.58m

14.36m

13.92m

12.71m

12.37m

12.06m

11.93m

11.89m

11.74m

11.56m

10.82m

10.20m

9.96m

9.37m

8.77m

03

04

03

03

03

04

04

03

03

04

04

03

03

04

04

04

03

04

03

04

04

03

04

04



25

352

1861

ROBBENS LARS

ANTHONISSEN ALEXANDER

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Min Dames Uur=15:22

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

7224

6613

6681

6717

6221

6936

6612

6719

6553

7381

7451

7394

7014

6859

6896

7696

6433

6748

6996

7150

6860

ILEGEMS SARAH

LE CLERQ CHIARA

GYSEN SOFIE

BERVOETS STIEN

VERMEIREN ANINA

VERCRUYSSE LUNA

LE CLERQ INDY

DE PEUTER FREYA

VERMEULEN HELEEN

LUYTEN JULIE

NIJSSEN TESSA*

VANTHILLO CORDULLE

DE CONINCK RUNE

PELCKMANS ALINE

VANDEKERCKHOVE KIARA

VANHEUSDEN KATRIEN

DUA JENTHE

VAN LANGENHOVE TINE

VALKENEERS EMILY

VAN DE CLOODT EVELYN

STUER LOTTE

ESAK

KAPE

AVKA

LYRA

KAPE

LIER

ACBR

KAPE

LYRA

LIER

KAPE

LIER

ESAK

ESAK

LIER

LIER

AVKA

ACBR

KAPE

ACBR

KAPE

ACBR

LIER

8.43m

GP

24.24m

21.45m

18.42m

17.80m

17.43m

16.25m

16.23m

16.08m

16.05m

15.92m

15.82m

15.66m

15.44m

15.12m

15.03m

14.61m

14.34m

14.21m

14.06m

13.99m

13.98m

03

04

01

02

02

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

02

01

01

02

01

01

01

01

02

01

02



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

7313

hoogspringen

7169

6898

7296

7225

7013

7518

7181

7409

7080

6895

VERDICKT ANOUK

CALLAERT JANA

PEETERS KAAT

VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY

VINCK YONI

DEFLOOR EVA

DE BIE CATHERINE

JENG ATTA PRIA

SABAU EVY

CORLUY GWEN

BERBEN JANA

Min Dames Uur=17:02

6935

6896

7313

7451

7696

6936

7181

6221

6859

6895

7394

6681

BECK LYNN

VANDEKERCKHOVE KIARA

BERBEN JANA

NIJSSEN TESSA*

VANHEUSDEN KATRIEN

VERCRUYSSE LUNA

DE BIE CATHERINE

VERMEIREN ANINA

PELCKMANS ALINE

CORLUY GWEN

VANTHILLO CORDULLE

GYSEN SOFIE

AVKA

AVKA

ESAK

AVKA

LIER

BVAC

ACBR

BVAC

AVKA

AVKA

KAPE

KAPE

AVKA

KAPE

ESAK

ACBR

KAPE

ACBR

ACBR

LIER

AVKA

ESAK

KAPE

13.96m

13.47m

13.00m

12.76m

12.42m

12.38m

12.35m

11.97m

11.66m

11.54m

GP

1.46m

1.35m

1.35m

1.30m

1.30m

1.25m

1.25m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

01

02

02

01

01

01

01

02

01

01

02

01

02

02

01

02



13 6433 DUAIJENTHE

14 6748 VAN LANGENHOVE TINE
14 6860 STUER LOTTE

16 7296  PEETERS KAAT

16 7224 ILEGEMS SARAH

17 6613 LE CLERQ CHIARA

17 6898 CALLAERT JANA

17 6717 BERVOETS STIEN

20 7080 SABAU EVY

20 7518 DEFLOOR EVA

22 7381 LUYTEN JULIE

23 7409 JENG ATTA PRIA

23 6996 VALKENEERS EMILY

25 6612 LE CLERQ INDY

25 7013 VINCK YONI

27 7079 DE BELDER SOFIE

27 6553 VERMEULEN HELEEN

29 7150 VAN DE CLOODT EVELYN

30 7225 VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY

hoogspringen

Min Heren Uur=15:50

1 4958 TAMBA GABRIEL
2 4665 KORTLEVEN RENZO
2 4910 EL MORABITI ELIAS

2 4890 MASUDI JAYDA

KAPE

ACBR

LIER

ESAK

AVKA

LYRA

AVKA

LIER

AVKA

BVAC

LIER

BVAC

KAPE

LYRA

LIER

AVKA

KAPE

ACBR

AVKA

BVAC

ACBR

BVAC

BVAC

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.10m

1.05m

1.05m

1.05m

0.95m

1.45m

1.35m

1.35m

1.35m

01

01

02

01

01

02

01

01

02

02

01

01

02

02

02

02

01

01

02

02

02

01

01



5 4687 DE VOS JONAS

6 4942 VANHULLE GIL

6 4199 BACCARNE DENNIS
8 4507 MARIEN YENTHE

9 3625 CELEN ROBBERT

9 4686 MASSART MAXIM

9 4506 GEERAERTS JEROEN

12 4328 MORREEL ARNE

13 4138 SAALFELD JEHOSCHUA
14 4427 VANDER AVERT JENS
15 4134 MOUS THOMAS

15 4135 VAN ZELE BART

17 3836 MAES LUKAS

18 3693 SUYKERBUYK RENZO
18 4133 MOUS JONAS

18 3969  PHILIPS - T61 BRENT
21 4700 GEUSSENS ROBBE

22 5000 VAN MECHELEN ALEX
23 4699 PEETOOM NELSON*
24 4512 WUYTSTOM

25 5238 PERSY JAMIE

verspringen

Min Heren Uur=17:21

1 4507 MARIEN YENTHE

2 4890 MASUDI JAYDA

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

LIER

ACBR

AVKA

LIER

LIER

BVAC

KAPE

KAPE

KAPE

KAPE

ACBR

KAPE

KAPE

ESAK

LIER

ESAK

LIER

AVKA

LIER

BVAC

1.35m

1.35m

1.35m

1.35m

1.30m

1.30m

1.30m

1.30m

1.30m

1.25m

1.20m

1.20m

1.20m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.15m

1.10m

1.05m

1.00m

4.34m

4.31m

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

01

01

02

01

01

01

02

01

02

02

02

01

02

02

01

01



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

4958

4686

4138

4910

4328

5227

4942

4687

4133

4506

4427

4665

5000

4699

3836

4512

4134

4135

3625

3693

5238

4700

TAMBA GABRIEL

MASSART MAXIM

SAALFELD JEHOSCHUA

EL MORABITI ELIAS

MORREEL ARNE

DECLERCK THORBEN

VANHULLE GIL

DE VOS JONAS

MOUS JONAS

GEERAERTS JEROEN

VANDER AVERT JENS

KORTLEVEN RENZO

VAN MECHELEN ALEX

PEETOOM NELSON*

MAES LUKAS

WUYTS TOM

MOUS THOMAS

VAN ZELE BART

CELEN ROBBERT

SUYKERBUYK RENZO

PERSY JAMIE

GEUSSENS ROBBE

BVAC

AVKA

BVAC

BVAC

LIER

AVKA

AVKA

AVKA

KAPE

LIER

KAPE

ACBR

LIER

ESAK

KAPE

LIER

KAPE

KAPE

ACBR

ACBR

AVKA

ESAK

4.24m

4.22m

4.18m

4.18m

4.13m

4.13m

4.01m

3.98m

3.98m

3.97m

3.88m

3.81m

3.78m

3.72m

3.72m

3.71m

3.64m

3.62m

3.61m

3.31m

3.26m

3.11m

02

02

01

01

01

02

01

01

01

02

02

02

02

01

01

02

01

01

01

02

02

02



Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting: kampnummers

Datum:18/05/2014
Locatie:De Schinde Ekeren
Extra info:
# proeven:14
# prestaties:369
# atleten:170
# klubs:13

Ben Pup Min
Dames 23 22 34
Heren 33 32 26

Totaal 56 54 60

Klub  Ben Pup Min

ACBR 18 7 9
ACHL 1 0 0
ACW O 1 0
ADD 1 1 0
AVKA 12 7 13
AVZK O 1 0
BVAC 5 6 6
ESAK 3 4 5
KAPE 6 11 13

LIER 10 14 12

LYRA O 0 2

NED O 1 0

OLSE O 1 0

Cad

Cad

Sch

Sch

Jun

Jun

Sen

Sen

Mas

Mas

Totaal

79

91

170

Totaal

34

32

17

12

30

36



